Federazione VALCENO CUP

- M . II *
V otociclistica
M Italiana 8 -9 OTTOBRE 2016
Valceno cup
125 Open Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
Gara 10/9/2016 14:45

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:45:34

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
10 1:19.780 +0.984 35.204 19.056 25.520
(100) DELLA BIANCA LUCA
1 18.768 25.133 (122) DANELLI OLIVIERO
2 1:16.888 33.786 18.392 24710 1 19.847 26.361
3 1:16.605 -0.283 33.209 18.603 24793 2 1:21.474 36.209 19.359 25.906
4 1:16.460 -0.145 33.407 18.407 24.646 3 1:21.010 -0.464 35.537 19.292 26.181
5 1:16.048 -0.412 33.209 18.381 24458 4 1:20.832 -0.178 35.628 19.243 25.961
6 1:15.696 -0.352 33.151 18.114 24.431 5 1:20.918 +0.086 35.700 19.346 25.872
7 1:15.415 -0.281 32.980 18.163 24272 6 1:20.819 -0.099 35.532 19.279 26.008
8 1:16.060 +0.645 33.565 18.381 24.114 7 1:20.412 -0.407 35.770 18.887 25.755
9 1:15.279 -0.781 32.832 18.159 24288 8 1:20.730 +0.318 35.521 19.118 26.091
10 1:15.426 +0.147 32.989 17.993 24444 9 1:20.627 -0.103 35.625 19.103 25.899
10 1:20.743 +0.116 35.547 18.893 26.303
(22) BALDASSARRE MARCO
1 18.812 25.093 (269) ROSATI TIZIANO
2 1:16.978 33.441 18.507 25.030 1 19.881 26.547
3 1:16.764 -0.214 33.183 18.616 24965 2 1:23.844 36.782 20.339 26.723
4 1:16.251 -0.513 33.299 18.345 24.607 3 1:22.564 -1.280 36.425 19.807 26.332
5 1:15.877 -0.374 32.952 18.255 24670 4 1:21.825 -0.739 35.828 19.788 26.209
6 1:15.584 -0.293 32.847 18.156 24581 5 1:21.700 -0.125 36.287 19.732 25.681
7 1:15.276 -0.308 32.615 18.197 24.464 6 1:22.254 +0.554 36.342 19.685 26.227
8 1:16.329 +1.053 33.273 18.379 24.677 7 1:21.938 -0.316 36.171 19.485 26.282
9 1:15.833 -0.496 33.085 18.127 24621 8 1:22.068 +0.130 36.025 19.932 26.111
10 1:15.857 +0.024 33.330 18.028 24499 9 1:21.681 -0.387 35.878 19.503 26.300
10 1:22.784 +1.103 36.093 20.339 26.352
(35) SCAGNETTI DANIELE
1 18.532 24.729 (95) LONGARETTI MAURIZIO
2 1:17.335 34.472 18.474 24.389 1 20.009 27.516
3 1:16.963 -0.372 34.221 18.360 24382 2 1:23.578 36.468 20.209 26.901
4 1:16.535 -0.428 34.239 18.261 24.035 3 1:24.899 +1.321 36.626 21.192 27.081
5 1:16.359 -0.176 34.019 18.255 24085 4 1:22.796 -2.103 36.722 19.840 26.234
6 1:16.404 +0.045 34.085 18.159 24.160 5 1:22.993 +0.197 36.314 20.188 26.491
7 1:16.499 +0.095 34.094 18.246 24159 6 1:22.827 -0.166 36.575 19.906 26.346
8 1:17.769 +1.270 34.489 19.008 24272 7 1:23.069 +0.242 36.475 19.918 26.676
9 1:17.482 -0.287 34.490 18.470 24522 8 1:23.791 +0.722 36.935 20.037 26.819
10 1:19.773 +2.291 35.009 18.942 25.822 9 1:26.678 +2.887 37.070 22.747 26.861
10 1:22.903 -3.775 36.486 20.040 26.377
(18) MODESTI MIRCO
1 19.503 25.117 (691) TROCINO DAVIDE
2 1:18.375 34.879 18.602 24894 1 20.382 26.912
3 1:18.587 +0.212 34.923 18.791 24873 2 1:25.139 37.805 20.410 26.924
4 1:17.956 -0.631 34.726 18.644 24.586 3 1:24.814 -0.325 37.874 20.246 26.694
5 1:18.212 +0.256 34.570 18.790 24852 4 1:26.659 +1.845 38.251 21.593 26.815
6 1:19.377 +1.165 34.966 18.987 25424 5 1:24.358 -2.301 37.723 19.959 26.676
7 1:18.868 -0.509 35.071 18.700 25.097 6 1:24.730 +0.372 37.851 20.162 26.717
8 1:18.653 -0.215 34.851 18.826 24976 7 1:25.005 +0.275 38.024 20.030 26.951
9 1:18.796 +0.143 34.994 18.808 24994 8 1:25.390 +0.385 38.154 20.266 26.970
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Federazione VALCENO CUP

Motociclistica
Italiana 8 -9 OTTOBRE 2016
Valceno cup
125 Open Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
Gara 10/9/2016 14:45

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:45:34

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2
9 1:26.594 +1.204 39.012 20.204 27.378

(11) FERRONI MAURO

1 21.321 28.083
2 1:29.514 40.230 21.313 27971
3 1:28.666 -0.848 39.515 21.166 27.985
4 1:28.072 -0.594 39.433 20.858 27.781
5 1:27.322 -0.750 38.974 20.630 27.718
6 1:27.586 +0.264 39.137 20.798 27651
7 1:28.639 +1.053 39.478 21.276 27.885
8 1:27.318 -1.321 39.063 20.474 27.781
9 1:27.664 +0.346 39.457 20.674 27.533

(16) GUIDI LORENZO

1 20.541 26.362
2 1:23.860 37.414 20.523 25.923
3 1:25.282 +1.422 38.430 20.829 26.023
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